Chemical Material Drying Machine Silicon
Carbide Graphite Polysilicon Microwave
Drying Machine
Especificaciones :
Precio
Chemical Material Drying Machine Silicon Carbide Graphite Polysilicon Microwave
Drying Machine
Nombre de la marca Loyal Microwave Drying Machine

with superior performance. In addition, because microwave drying does not need to
provide a heat source, it only needs to heat and dry the chemical raw material silicon
carbide, graphite and polysilicon, so the equipment has no thermal inertia and can be
turned on and off immediately.
Chemical Material Sample of Drying Machine Silicon Carbide Graphite Polysilicon Microwave Drying
Machine
What Is The Technical Parameters Of Silicon Carbide Graphite Polysilicon
Microwave Drying Machine?
Technical Parameters Of Silicon Carbide Graphite Polysilicon Microwave Drying Machine
No Modle  Sterilization Capacity(Kg/h) Power  Size L*W*H(mm)
Dehydration
Capacity(Kg/h)
footer on each page
1 LY-12KW 120-150kg/h 12KW 7010mm*840mm*1750mm 12kg/h
2 LY-20KW 200-240kg/h 20KW 9350mm*840mm*1750mm 20kg/h
3 LY-40KW 400-500kg/h 40KW 10520mm*1060mm*1750mm 40kg/h
4 LY-80KW 800-1000kg/h 80KW 12860mm*1200mm*1750mm 80kg/h
5 LY-100KW 1000-1250kg/h 100KW 15200mm*1200mm*1750mm 100kg/h
Parameter of 30 KW Silicon Carbide Graphite Polysilicon Microwave Drying
Machine
Parameter of 30 KW  Silicon Carbide Graphite Polysilicon Microwave Drying Machine
1 Equipment Working Power Supply Three-Phase Five-Wire 380V